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Alexandria (Virginia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Edsall Road

Auction Opens. Thu, Jul 6 5:00pm ET

Lot

0792
0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824

Title

Potthast Antique Mahogany Dining Table- C
Potthast Antique Mahogany Dining Chairs - B
Potthast Antique Mahogany Buffet - C
Lenox Stemware - A

Wedgwood Water Pitcher And More- A
Decor And More- A

Gevalia Coffee Maker And Canister Set - A
Glassware - A

Three-Piece Desk Set - C

Desk Chair - B

Steuben Footed Bowl And Cut Glass - B
RS Prussia Coffee Set - B

Glassware - B

Serving Platters- B

Vintage Chippendale Style Corner Cabinet - C
Silverplate Collection - B

Sterling Silver Carving Set - A

Sterling Silver - A

Sterling Silver Spoons - A

Sterling Silver Spoons - A

Sterling Silver - A

Wedgwood Bowl - A

Round Wooden Side Table - B

Lamps And More - A

Enna CameralLens- A

Sterling Plates - A

Pottery - B

Antique Potthast Bros. Liquor Cabinet - C
Castello Fencing Foils- A

China- A

Sterling - A

China And Decor - A

Collingwood China- B

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Jul 12 7:15pm ET

Lot

0825
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833
0834
0835
0836
0837
0838

Title

Glass Dishes- B

China- A

Haviland Limoges China- A
Wedgwood ChinaAnd More - B
Hutschenreuther China- A

Czech China- A

ChinaAnd Decor - A

Sterling - A

Antique Potthast Bros. China Cabinet -
Glassware - A

Stemware - B

Churchill Blue Willow Dishware - A
Churchill Blue Willow Dishware - B
Corner Cabinet - C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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